LM3464
Application Note 2071 LM3464A 4 Channel LED Driver Evaluation Board
Literature Number: SNVA449C
LM3464A 4 Channel LED
Driver Evaluation Board
National Semiconductor
Application Note 2071
SH Wong

FIGURE 1. LM3464A Evaluation Board Schematic
www.national.com 2
A
N
-2
0
7
1
Bill of Materials
Designation Description Package Manufacturer Part # Vendor
U1 LED Driver IC, LM3464A eTSSOP-28 eTSSOP-28 LM3464AMH NSC
D1 Schottky Diode 40V 1.1A DO219AB DO219AB SL04-GS08 Vishay
Q1,Q2,Q3,Q4
MOSFET N-CH 150V 29A D-PAK D-PAK FDD2572 Fairchild
MOSFET N-CH 150V 50A TO252–3 TO252–3 IPD200N15N3 Infineon
CIN Cap MLCC 100V 2.2uF X7R 1210 1210 GRM32ER72A225KA35L Murata
CVCC Cap MLCC 10V 1uF X5R 0603 0603 GRM185R61A105KE36D Murata
CDHC Cap MLCC 50V 0.22uF X5R 0603 0603 GCM188R71H224KA64D Murata
CFLT Cap MLCC 50V 2.2nF X7R 0603 0603 GRM188R71H222KA01D Murata
CTHM Cap MLCC 50V 68nF X7R 0603 0603 GRM188R71H683KA01D Murata
R1 Chip Resistor 8.06Kohm 1% 0603 0603 CRCW06038K06FKEA Vishay
RTHM1 Chip Resistor 4.87Kohm 1% 0603 0603 CRCW06034K87FKEA Vishay
RTHM2 Chip Resistor 232ohm 1% 0603 0603 CRCW0603232RFKEA Vishay
RDMIN1 Chip Resistor 15.4Kohm 1% 0603 0603 CRCW060315K4FKEA Vishay
RDMIN2 Chip Resistor 1.05Kohm 1% 0603 0603 CRCW06031K05FKEA Vishay
RDHC Chip Resistor 2.67Kohm 1% 0603 0603 CRCW06032K67FKEA Vishay
RFB1 Chip Resistor 48.7Kohm 1% 0603 0603 CRCW060348K7FKEA Vishay
RFB2 Chip Resistor 2.67Kohm 1% 0603 0603 CRCW06032K67FKEA Vishay
RISNS1, RISNS2,
RISNS3, RISNS4
Chip Resistor 1.13ohm 1% 0603 0603 CRCW06031R13FKEA Vishay
RIN, RD1, RD2, RD3,
RD4
Chip Resistor 0ohm 1% 0603 0603 CRCW06030000Z0EA Vishay
VIN,PGND Banana Jack 5.3(mm) Dia 5.3 (mm) Dia. 575-8 Keystone